PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03257 2L,0112012

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DeostLirIF 1 IMA

62 F1
339 NORTHRIDGE S'BD # 6

12-13-67
11-19-68
L=26-T71
10-14-77
6-16-86

3-30-90
8-26-93
6-2-00

NAME OF OWNER

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO

STEPHENS, DAN E & GAYLE M

|BONDED OIL COMPANY

POND, RICHARD P & DOLLY L

MC LEAN, PATRICK E & DIANE M
MC LEAN, DIANE M
DAY, THOMAS A

REEVES ALAN L & BARBARA S

WHITTINGTON, RODNEY A & PATRICIA J

HAUSE, TIMOTHY J. & ANN C.
HAUSE ANN C

CoFo 3..30
C.F. 38.50

C.F. 61.50

C.F. 68.00
NO SP




